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^iJ 4*^ Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
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4'" ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/PB B.Sc(N)/N301/2015-2016 Date: 05-05-2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
Vidyarathna College of Nursing 
City Hospital Campus , 
Vidyaranya Marg, 
U d u p i - 5 7 6 101. 

S i r / M a d a m , 

Sub: "Admission Approval" 

Ref: Your letter Dated: 09-11-2015. 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of PB B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 

18 (Eighteen) only. Approval is given on the basis of documents submitted by 

Principal/Dean of the colleges. If any document found fake University will 

withdraw the admission approval of the student in question and legal action will 

be initiated against the concerned Principal/Management of the college. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original d o c u m e n t s of the 

s tudents concerned 2 0 1 5 - 2 0 1 6 within fortnight or at the earl iest . If the 

documents are not col lected within the s t ipulated t ime . University is not 

responsible for any misp lacement of the records . 

Yours faithfully 

REGISTRAR 

Copy to: 
1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 

System Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website. 
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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
4th T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 05-05-2016 
Faculty : Nursing 

College: N301 Vidyarathna College of Nursing,Udupi 

Ref: R^t) [ /VFF I CN^~ X^^l Xo iC- I C l^c4z i, o^ ^ oc^.^ioIS' 

No. of Govt./Apex/RGUHS Sanctioned Seats : 30 
No. of Admissions Approved : 18 

Course : PB BSc Nursing 

SI.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Name of the Candidate 

AKSHATHA 

ANCY K ANTONY 

DELIA VAS 

DIVYA MARIA DANTHI 

FIONA 

JANET MARY DALMEIDA 

JASLINE PREEMA MENDONCA 

JINCYS.P. 

JYOTHI PRIYA DSOUZA 

NAMITHA 

RITTU T. JOHN 

SHAKILA 

SOWMYA 

SUHASINI 

Register 
Number 
15V5376 

15V5377 

15V5378 

15V5379 

15V5380 

15V5381 

15V5382 

15V5383 

15V5384 

15V5385 

15V5386 

15V5387 

15V5388 

15V5389 



SI.No. 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Name of the Candidate 

SUJATHA A 

SUPRIYA 

TEJASWIIMI 

VINITHA RESHMA MENEZUS 

Name of the Students whose Admission is not Approved 

Register 
Number 
15V5390 

15V5391 

15V5392 

15V5393 

No Candidates 

1 -A 

RE^TSfRAR 
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka>/^ 

### End of the Report ### 


