

ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,

4ನೇ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/PB B.Sc(N)/N301/2015-2016

Date: 05-05-2016

To,

The Principal, Vidyarathna College of Nursing City Hospital Campus, Vidyaranya Marg, Udupi - 576 101.

Sir/Madam,

Sub: "Admission Approval"

Ref: Your letter Dated: 09-11-2015.

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of PB B.Sc Nursing students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is **18 (Eighteen)** only. Approval is given on the basis of documents submitted by Principal/Dean of the colleges. If any document found fake University will withdraw the admission approval of the student in question and legal action will be initiated against the concerned Principal/Management of the college.

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Yours faithfully

REGISTRAR

Copy to:

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.

2. System Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website.



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16

Date: 05-05-2016

Faculty: Nursing

College: N301 Vidyarathna College of Nursing, Udupi

Ref: RGU AFF | CNS-285 | 2015-16 Date 1. 09-09-2015

No. of Govt./Apex/RGUHS Sanctioned Seats: 30

No. of Admissions Approved : 18

Course: PB BSc Nursing

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
1	AKSHATHA	15V5376
2	ANCY K ANTONY	15V5377
3	DELIA VAS	15V5378
4	DIVYA MARIA DANTHI	15V5379
5	FIONA	15V5380
6	JANET MARY DALMEIDA	15V5381
7	JASLINE PREEMA MENDONCA	15V5382
8	JINCY S.P.	15V5383
9	JYOTHI PRIYA DSOUZA	15V5384
10	NAMITHA	15V5385
11	RITTU T. JOHN	15V5386
12	SHAKILA	15V5387
13	SOWMYA	15V5388
14	SUHASINI	15V5389

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
15	SUJATHA A	15V5390
16	SUPRIYA	15V5391
17	TEJASWINI	15V5392
18	VINITHA RESHMA MENEZUS	15V5393
No Cano	the Students whose Admission is not Approved lidates	
	REGISTRA	R
	Rajiv Gandhi University of Health	
	regit Gardin Chiverony of Health	Selences, Ramataka